
 

 

RON’S GONE WRONG
Sat 11 Dec at 10am & 2pm 

Sun 12 Dec at 2pm

Run time:  107 mins

NO TIME TO DIE
Thurs 9 Dec at 7pm
Fri 10 Dec at 8pm
Sat 11 Dec at 8pm 

Run time:  164 mins

VENOM: LET THERE  
BE CARNAGE

Thurs 16 Dec at 7pm
Fri 17 Dec at 8pm - 3D

Sat 18  Dec at 8pm
Run time:  97 mins

CABARFEIDH PERFORMANCE 
OF DANCE 2021

Wed 15 Dec at 6pm 
*Masks required
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A  N O R T H E R N  F E S T I V A L  C E N T R E  

G I F T  V O U C H E R

HOLIDAY CLOSURE - MON 20 DEC TO TUES 4 JAN
Box Office re-opens on Wed 5 Jan 2022

We thank you for your ongoing support and look forward 
to seeing you in January for a jam packed  

School Holiday program.

Box Office open Wednesday to Friday 12:30 - 4:30pm and
1 hour before performances or movies.

Scan the QR code to purchase tickets online 24/7

*TRANSACTION FEES APPLY TO ALL LIVE SHOW*

**MASKS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES IN THE VENUE**
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DUNE 
Fri 7 Jan at 8pm
Sat 8 Jan at 8pm 

A mythic and emotionally 
charged hero’s journey, Dune 
tells the story of Paul Atreides, 
a brilliant and gifted young 
man born into a great destiny 
beyond his understanding, 
who must travel to the most 
dangerous planet in the 
universe to ensure the future of 
his family and his people.

Run time:  155 mins

THE BOSS BABY: FAMILY 
BUSINESS
Sat 8 Jan at 2pm
Tues 11 Jan at 2pm
Wed 12 Jan at 10am & 2pm

The Templeton brothers have 
become adults and drifted away 
from each other, but a new 
boss baby with a cutting-edge 
approach is about to bring them 
together again – and inspire a 
new family business. 

Run time:  107 mins

DEAR EVAN HANSEN
Tues 11 Jan at 7pm
Wed 12 Jan at 7pm 

Evan Hansen is an anxious, 
isolated high-school student 
who’s aching for understanding 
and belonging amid the chaos 
and cruelty of the social media 
age. He soon embarks on a 
journey of self-discovery when 
a letter he wrote for a writing 
exercise falls into the hands of a 
grieving couple whose son took 
his own life.

Run time:  137 mins



ENCANTO
Thurs 13 Jan at 10am & 2pm
Fri 14 Jan at 11am - Sensory
Fri 14 Jan at 2pm - 3D
Sat 15 Jan at 2pm 

Encanto tells the tale of an 
extraordinary family, the 
Madrigals, who live hidden in 
the mountains of Colombia in 
a magical house, in a vibrant 
town, in a wondrous, charmed 
place called an Encanto.

Run time:  107 mins
* contains sequences with flashing lights 
that may affect those who are susceptible 
to photosensitive epilepsy or have other 
photosensitivity’s.”

SPIDER-MAN: NO WAY HOME
Thurs 13 Jan at 7pm
Fri 14 Jan at 8pm - 3D
Sat 15 Jan at 8pm
Sun 16 Jan at 2pm 

For the first time in the 
cinematic history of Spider-Man, 
our friendly neighborhood hero 
is unmasked and no longer able 
to separate his normal life from 
the high-stakes of being a Super 
Hero.

Run time:  TBC

GHOSTBUSTERS: AFTERLIFE
Tues 18 Jan at 7pm
Thurs 20 Jan at 7pm
Fri 21 Jan at 7pm  

In Ghostbusters: Afterlife, 
when a single mum and her 
two kids arrive in a small town, 
they begin to discover their 
connection to the original 
ghostbusters and the secret 
legacy their grandfather left 
behind.

Run time:  124 mins

CLIFFORD THE BIG RED DOG
Thurs 20 Jan at 10am & 2pm
Fri 21 Jan at 2pm
Sun 23 Jan at 2pm
Tues 25 Jan at 11am - Sensory
Tues 25 Jan at 2pm
 
When Emily meets a magical 
animal rescuer who gives her a 
little red puppy, she never antici-
pated waking up to find a giant, 
10-foot hound in her small New 
York City apartment. Clifford will 
teach the world how to love big! 

Run time:  96 mins

SING 2
Tues 18  Jan at 10am & 2pm
Wed 19  Jan at 11am - Sensory
Wed 19 Jan at 2pm & 6pm
 
Buster Moon and his friends 
must persuade reclusive rock 
star Clay Calloway to join them 
for the opening of a new show.

Run time:  TBC

HOUSE OF GUCCI
Fri 21 Jan at 10am - Coffee Flix
Sat 22 Jan at 2pm & 8pm

The story of how Patrizia 
Reggiani, the ex-wife of 
Maurizio Gucci, plotted to kill 
her husband, the grandson of 
renowned fashion designer 
Guccio Gucci.

Run time:  TBC

THE ADDAMS FAMILY 2
Thurs 27 Jan at 10am & 2pm
Fri 28 Jan at 2pm
Sat 29 Jan at 2pm 

Everyone’s favourite spooky 
family is back in the animated 
comedy sequel, The Addams 
Family 2. In this all new movie 
we find Morticia and Gomez 
distraught that their children 
are growing up, skipping family 
dinners, and totally consumed 
with “scream time.”

Run time:  92 mins

THE MATRIX RESURRECTIONS
Thurs 27 Jan at 7pm
Fri 28 Jan at 8pm

WEST SIDE STORY
Fri 28 Jan at 10am -Coffee Flix
Sat 29 Jan at 7pm

An adaptation of the musical, 
West Side Story explores 
forbidden love and the rivalry 
between the Jets and the 
Sharks, two teenage street 
gangs of different ethnic 
backgrounds.in 1950s New York 
City.

Run time:  156 mins

Plagued by strange memories, 
Neo’s life takes an unexpected 
turn when he finds himself back 
inside the Matrix.

Run time:  148 mins



 

 

CABARFEIDH PERFORMANCE 
OF DANCE 2021

Wed 15 Dec at 6pm 
*Masks required

 KINGS OF THE HIGH C’S
Wed 23 Feb 2022 at 11am 

*Masks required

Box Office open Wednesday to Friday 12:30 - 4:30pm and
1 hour before performances or movies.

Scan the QR code to purchase tickets online 24/7

*TRANSACTION FEES APPLY TO ALL LIVE SHOW*

HOTEL CALIFORNIA:  
THE EAGLES EXPERIENCE

Fri 4 Feb 2022 at 8pm 
*Masks required

THE WORLD OF MUSICALS
Fri 25 Mar 2022 at 7.30pm 

*Masks required

A DATE WITH RESTLESS
Thurs 3 Mar 2022 at 7pm

*Masks required

THE 60 FOUR: IN CONCERT  
Sat 9 Apr 2022 at 7:30pm 

*Masks required

JON STEVENS: 
THE NOISEWORKS & INXS 
COLLECTION TOUR 2022
Fri 6 May 2022 at 7:30pm 

*Masks required

THE SWEET CAROLINE TOUR: 
A TRIBUTE TO NEIL DIAMOND  

Mon 11 Apr 2022 at 8pm 
*Masks required

DANIEL CHAMPAGNE
Thurs 12 May at 8pm 

*Masks required

ROBERTSON BROTHERS 
60’S VARIETY SHOW

Sat 14 May 2022 at 8pm 
*Masks required

1927
Sat 4 June at 7.30pm 

*Masks required

BLUE: THE SONGS OF 
JONI MITCHELL

Wed 4 May 2022 at 7.30pm 
*Masks required

QUEEN FOREVER:  
BREAK FREE TOUR
Sat 11 Jun at 8pm 

*Masks required

CELTIC ILLUSION 
REIMAGINED

Wed 6 Jul at 7:30pm 
*Masks required

ASHES TO ASHES:
THE DAVID BOWIE EXPERIENCE
Sat 23 Apr 2022 at 7.30pm 

*Masks required

LIVE PERFORMANCES


